
Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

5000. SHOT LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 48 Mr Kings Fault BOB MUIR 47.00 Robert Muir14.00

2 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 46.00 Mary Beth  Meier13.00

3 125 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 39.00 Thomas J Hicks12.00

4 112 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 35.00 Trent J Pearson11.00

5 42 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 34.00 Becky Horlen10.00

6 80 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 31.00 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 9.00

7 73 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU 31.00 ASHLEY ADAMS8.00

8 117 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 30.00 KENDRA SMITH7.00

9 45 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 29.00 Joe Edward Woodard6.00

10 84 BECACO CD SHOT CASEY MITCHELL (TTU TT) 28.00 ROBERT CASEY CALVIN 5.00

11 83 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU TT) 24.00 LANHAM BROWN4.00

12 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 21.00 ERIC VAN REET3.00

13 149 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 20.00 ANGELA SMITH2.00

14 77 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 18.00 MARIANNE EASTER1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

50. SHOT LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 48 Mr Kings Fault BOB MUIR 76.00 Robert Muir15.00

2 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 75.50 Mary Beth  Meier14.00

3 77 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 75.50 MARIANNE EASTER13.00

4 42 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 75.00 Becky Horlen12.00

5 125 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 73.00 Thomas J Hicks11.00

6 83 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU TT) 72.50 LANHAM BROWN10.00

7 149 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 72.50 ANGELA SMITH9.00

8 112 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 72.00 Trent J Pearson8.00

9 45 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 72.00 Joe Edward Woodard7.00

10 67 Pumped Up Kix JESSICA STEUBING 71.50 Jessica  Steubing6.00

11 73 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU 71.00 ASHLEY ADAMS5.00

12 117 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 69.50 KENDRA SMITH4.00

13 80 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 67.50 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 3.00

14 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 64.50 ERIC VAN REET2.00

OP 15 84 BECACO CD SHOT CASEY MITCHELL (TTU TT) 54.00 ROBERT CASEY CALVIN 1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

54. SHOT LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 80 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 73.00 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 14.00

2 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 72.00 Mary Beth  Meier13.00

3 84 BECACO CD SHOT CASEY MITCHELL (TTU TT) 71.50 ROBERT CASEY CALVIN 12.00

4 48 Mr Kings Fault BOB MUIR 71.00 Robert Muir11.00

5 117 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 70.50 KENDRA SMITH10.00

6 73 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU 69.50 ASHLEY ADAMS9.00

7 42 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 68.50 Becky Horlen8.00

8 112 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 68.50 Trent J Pearson7.00

9 125 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 68.00 Thomas J Hicks6.00

10 149 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 66.50 ANGELA SMITH5.00

11 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 64.50 ERIC VAN REET4.00

12 45 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 62.50 Joe Edward Woodard3.00

OP 13 83 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU TT) 64.50 LANHAM BROWN2.00

OP 14 77 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 62.50 MARIANNE EASTER1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

52. SHOT LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 125 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 76.00 Thomas J Hicks15.00

2 73 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU 73.00 ASHLEY ADAMS14.00

3 48 Mr Kings Fault BOB MUIR 71.50 Robert Muir13.00

4 117 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 71.00 KENDRA SMITH12.00

5 67 Pumped Up Kix JESSICA STEUBING 70.00 Jessica  Steubing11.00

6 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 70.00 Mary Beth  Meier10.00

7 80 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 69.50 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 9.00

8 45 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 68.00 Joe Edward Woodard8.00

9 112 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 67.50 Trent J Pearson7.00

10 83 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU TT) 66.00 LANHAM BROWN6.00

11 149 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 66.00 ANGELA SMITH5.00

12 42 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 65.50 Becky Horlen4.00

13 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 63.00 ERIC VAN REET3.00

14 77 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 56.50 MARIANNE EASTER2.00

15 84 BECACO CD SHOT CASEY MITCHELL (TTU TT) 48.50 ROBERT CASEY CALVIN 1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

56. SHOT LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 84 BECACO CD SHOT CASEY MITCHELL (TTU TT) 74.00 ROBERT CASEY CALVIN 14.00

2 112 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 73.50 Trent J Pearson13.00

3 65 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU 72.50 ERIC VAN REET12.00

4 45 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 72.00 Joe Edward Woodard11.00

5 42 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 71.50 Becky Horlen10.00

6 43 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 69.50 Mary Beth  Meier9.00

7 48 Mr Kings Fault BOB MUIR 69.00 Robert Muir8.00

8 125 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 68.50 Thomas J Hicks7.00

9 83 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU TT) 67.00 LANHAM BROWN6.00

10 80 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 66.50 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 5.00

11 117 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 66.00 KENDRA SMITH4.00

12 73 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU 65.50 ASHLEY ADAMS3.00

13 77 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 64.50 MARIANNE EASTER2.00

14 149 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 56.50 ANGELA SMITH1.00


